State of New Jersey
Local Government Services

Year: 2016|Municipal User Friendly Budget
MUNICIPALITY: 0312 Edgewater Park Township - County of Burlington z| Adopted
Municode: {0312 Filename: 0312 fba 2016.xlsm
Website:|http://edgewaterpark-nj.com/
Phone Number: 609-877-2050 |

Mailing Address: 400 Delanco Road

|  Emailthe UFB if not using Outlook | Municipality:|[Edgewater Park |  State:| NJ [zip: 08010
Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Michae| | |Trainor |12/3 1/2015 |mtrainor@edgewaterpark-nj.com
Chief Administrative Officer

| Linda | | Dougherty | |Idougherty@edgewaterpark-nj.com
Chief Financial Officer

| Kimberly | | Kwasizur | Icfo@edqewaterpark—ni.com
Municipal Clerk

| Linda | | Dougherty | IIdougherty@edgewaterpark-nj.com
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Daniel | | DiGa ngi | Iddigangi@bowmanllp.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Bill Belgard 12/31/2016 bbelgard@edgewaterpark-nj.com

Lauren Kremper 12/31/2017 Ikremper@edgewaterpark-nj.com

John McElwee 12/31/2018 jmcelwee@edgewaterpark-nj.com

Barbara Perkins 12/31/2017 bperkins@edgewaterpark-nj.com







